

St. Charles Parish

St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

riie #:	2024	4-0211 version: 1	Name:	Board of Control as the District III I	
Туре:	App	ointment	Status:	In Council - Appointments	·
File created:	6/17/2024		In control:	Parish Council	
On agenda:	6/17	7/2024	Final action:		
Enactment date:			Yes		
Title:		solution appointing a me resentative.	mber to the St. Ch	narles Parish Library Board of Control	as the District III
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
6/17/2024	1	Parish Council			
7/22/2019	1	Parish Council	Er	nacted Legislation	
<u>2024-0211</u>					
CONTROL du WHERI NOW, is ST. CHARLES BE IT F and shall expir	e to	the expiration of the to it is the desire of the THEREFORE, hereby RISH LIBRARY BOA HER RESOLVED, the JGUST 1, 2029.	erm of <u>Ms. Bevererm of Ms. Bevererm of Ms. Bevererm of BE</u> appoin ARD OF CONT of said appoin	IT RESOLVE	024; and, D, that the ntative. UGUST 1, 2024
effective five (5) da	ys after publication ir	n the Official Jo	day of, 2 ournal.	024, to become
SECRETARY:					
		NT:			
APPROVED:		DISAPPROVED:			

File #: 2024-0211, Version: 1								
PARISH PRESIDEN	Т:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-				
RETD/SECRETARY				-				
AT:	_ RECD BY:			_				